Montag bis Donnerstag, 20.07. bis 13.08.20|

SEV: Hauptbahnhof > Bretzenheim/BahnstralRe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Budinger StralRe

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GrolRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Minsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

4.55
4.57
4.58
5.00
5.01
5.03
5.04
5.05

5.25
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35

5.59
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.09
6.10

6.16
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.26
6.27

6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47

6.56
6.58
6.59
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.08

7.16
7.18
7.19
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.28

7.36
7.38
7.39
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.48

8.16
8.18
8.19
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.28

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.48

8.56
8.58
8.59
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07
9.08

9.16
9.18
9.19
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28

9.36 9.5610.1610.36 10.56 11.16 11.36
9.38 9.5810.1810.3810.58 11.1811.38
9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.39
9.4210.0210.2210.4211.02 11.22 11.42
9.4310.0310.2310.4311.0311.2311.43
9.4510.0510.2510.4511.05 11.2511.45
9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47
9.4810.08 10.2810.48 11.08 11.28 11.48

I
9.5010.1010.3010.5011.10 11.30 11.50
9.5210.1210.3210.5211.12 11.3211.52
9.5510.1510.3510.5511.15 11.3511.55
9.5710.17 10.3710.57 11.17 11.37 11.57

5.07
5.08
5.10
5.12

5.37
5.38
5.40
5.42

6.12
6.13
6.16
6.18

6.29
6.30
6.33
6.35

6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55

7.30
7.32
7.35
7.37

7.50
7.52
7.55
7.57

8.30
8.32
8.35
8.37

8.50
8.52
8.55
8.57

9.10
9.12
9.15
9.17

9.30
9.32
9.35
9.37

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Bidinger Straf3e

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GroRRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Minsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

11.5612.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16
11.5812.1812.3812.5813.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18
11.5912.1912.3912.5913.1913.3913.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19
12.0212.2212.4213.0213.2213.4214.0214.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22
12.0312.2312.4313.0313.2313.4314.0314.2314.4315.0315.2315.4316.0316.2316.4317.0317.2317.43 18.03 18.23
12.0512.2512.4513.0513.2513.4514.0514.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25
12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27
12.0812.2812.4813.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28
[ A . o ] (I T
12.1012.3012.5013.1013.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30
12.1212.3212.5213.1213.3213.5214.1214.3214.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32
12.1512.3512.5513.1513.3513.5514.1514.3514.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35
12.1712.3712.5713.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.5523.25 0.05
Bldinger Stral3e 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.57 23.27 0.07
Jagerhaus (SEV) 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.58 23.28 0.08
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.4219.02 19.22 19.32 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.00 23.30 0.10
Berliner Strale C 18.4319.03 19.23 19.33 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.01 23.31 0.11
Pariser Tor D 18.4519.05 19.25 19.35 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.03 23.33 0.13
An der Philippsschanze F 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.04 23.34 0.14
Am Gautor D 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.0523.35 0.15
Schillerplatz A | | | | | | | |

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.) |18.50 19.10 19.30 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.07 23.37 0.17
GroRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt) 18.5219.12 19.3219.42 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.08 23.38 0.18
Miinsterplatz A 18.5519.1519.3519.45 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.10 23.40 0.20
Hauptbahnhof 18.5719.17 19.37 19.47 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.12 23.42 0.22
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Freitag, 24.07. bis 14.08.20 |

SEV: Hauptbahnhof > Bretzenheim/Bahnstrafle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Bidinger Straf3e

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Strale C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GroRRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Miinsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

455 525 559 6.16 6.36 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.1611.36
457 527 6.01 6.18 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.5810.1810.3810.5811.1811.38
458 528 6.02 6.19 6.39 6.59 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.39
5.00 5.30 6.04 6.21 6.41 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.22 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.42
5.01 531 6.05 6.22 6.42 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.4310.0310.2310.4311.0311.2311.43
5.03 5.33 6.07 6.24 6.44 7.05 7.25 7.45 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.2510.4511.0511.2511.45
5.04 534 6.09 6.26 6.46 7.07 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47
5i05 5i35 Gilo 6i27 6.47 7.08 7.28 7i48 BiOB 8i28 8i48 9i08 9i28 9.4810.08 10.28 10.48 11i08 lli28 lli48
5.07 5.37 6.12 6.29 6.49 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 850 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.50
5.08 5.38 6.13 6.30 6.50 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 832 852 9.12 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.52
5.10 5.40 6.16 6.33 6.53 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 835 855 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.3511.55
5.12 542 6.18 6.35 6.55 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 837 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.17 11.37 11.57

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Budinger StralRe

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GrolRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Minsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

11.5612.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16
11.5812.1812.3812.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18
11.5912.1912.3912.5913.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19
12.0212.2212.4213.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22
12.0312.2312.4313.0313.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23
12.0512.2512.4513.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25
12.0712.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27
12.0812.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28
N A R Lo ] I
12.1012.3012.5013.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30
12.1212.3212.5213.1213.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32
12.1512.3512.5513.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35
12.1712.3712.5713.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.55 1.25 2.10 2.48
Bidinger Straf3e 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.57 1.27 2.12 2.50
Jagerhaus (SEV) 18.3918.59 19.19 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.58 1.28 2.13 251
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.4219.02 19.22 19.32 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.3123.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.00 1.30 2.15 2.53
Berliner StraBe C 18.4319.0319.23 19.3320.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.3223.0223.32 0.02 0.32 1.01 1.31 2.16 2.54
Pariser Tor D 18.4519.05 19.25 19.35 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.03 1.33 2.18 2.56
An der Philippsschanze F 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.04 1.34 2.19 2.57
Am Gautor D 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.05 1.35 2.20 2.58
Schillerplatz A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.) [18.50 19.10 19.30 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.3923.0923.39 0.09 0.39 1.07 1.37 2.22 3.00
GrolRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt) 18.5219.1219.32 19.42 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.4023.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.08 1.38 2.23 3.01
Minsterplatz A 18.5519.1519.35 19.45 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.4322.13 22.4323.1323.43 0.13 0.43 1.10 1.40 2.25 3.03
Hauptbahnhof 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.47 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.4522.15 22.4523.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.12 1.42 2.27 3.05
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Samstag, 25.07. bis 15.08.20‘

SEV: Hauptbahnhof > Bretzenheim/BahnstrafRe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Bidinger Strafle

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Strale C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GroRRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Miinsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

5.10 556 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.18 9.38 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56
5.12 558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.20 9.40 9.5810.1810.3810.5811.1811.3811.58 12.18 12.38 12.58
5.13 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.21 9.41 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.19 12.39 12.59
5.15 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.23 9.4310.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.22 12.42 13.02
5.16 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.24 9.4410.0310.2310.4311.0311.2311.4312.0312.2312.4313.03
5.18 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.26 9.4610.0510.2510.4511.0511.2511.4512.0512.2512.4513.05
5.19 6.05 6.35 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.28 9.4810.0710.2710.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07
5i20 GiOG GiSG 7i07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9i07 9i29 9i49 10i08 10i28 10i48 11.0811.2811.4812.08 12i28 12i48 13i08
5.22 6.08 6.38 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.31 9.5110.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.1012.30 12.50 13.10
5.23 6.09 6.39 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.1212.3212.52 13.12
525 6.11 6.41 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.3511.5512.1512.3512.55 13.15
5.27 6.13 6.43 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.3711.5712.17 12.37 12.57 13.17

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben

Budinger StralRe

Jagerhaus (SEV)

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.)
GrolRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt)
Minsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof

13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.26 19.56
13.1813.3813.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.28 19.58
13.1913.3913.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.1917.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.29 19.59
13.2213.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.01 19.31 20.01
13.2313.4314.0314.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.2317.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.02 19.32 20.02
13.2513.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.04 19.34 20.04
13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.06 19.36 20.06
13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.07 19.37 20.07
N R R SR TR E A [
13.3013.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.09 19.39 20.09
13.3213.5214.1214.3214.52 15.12 15.3215.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.10 19.40 20.10
13.3513.5514.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.13 19.43 20.13
13.3713.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.15 19.45 20.15

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Schinnergraben 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.55 1.25 2.10 2.48
Bidinger Straf3e 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.57 1.27 2.12 2.50
Jagerhaus (SEV) 20.2920.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.2923.59 0.29 0.58 1.28 2.13 2.51
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss. 20.3121.0121.3122.0122.3123.0123.31 0.01 0.31 1.00 1.30 2.15 2.53
Berliner StraBe C 20.3221.0221.3222.0222.3223.0223.32 0.02 0.32 1.01 131 2.16 2.54
Pariser Tor D 20.3421.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.03 1.33 2.18 2.56
An der Philippsschanze F 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.04 1.34 2.19 2.57
Am Gautor D 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.05 1.35 2.20 2.58
Schillerplatz A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.) (20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.0923.39 0.09 0.39 1.07 1.37 2.22 3.00
GrolRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt) 20.4021.1021.4022.1022.4023.1023.40 0.10 0.40 1.08 1.38 2.23 3.01
Minsterplatz A 20.4321.1321.4322.1322.4323.1323.43 0.13 0.43 1.10 1.40 2.25 3.03
Hauptbahnhof 20.4521.1521.4522.1522.4523.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.12 142 2.27 3.05
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Sonntag, 26.07. bis 16-08-20‘ SEV: Hauptbahnhof > Bretzenheim/Bahnstrafe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 8.06 9.06 9.36 9.5610.26 10.5611.2611.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Bidinger Straf3e 8.08 9.08 9.38 9.5810.28 10.5811.2811.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Jagerhaus (SEV) 8.09 9.09 9.39 9.5910.2910.5911.2911.5912.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss. 8.11 9.11 9.4110.0110.3111.0111.3112.0112.3113.0113.3114.0114.3115.01 15.31 16.0116.3117.01 17.31 18.01
Berliner Strale C 8.12 9.12 9.4210.0210.3211.0211.3212.0212.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Pariser Tor D 8.14 9.14 9.4410.0410.3411.0411.3412.0412.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
An der Philippsschanze F 8.15 9.15 9.4510.0610.3611.0611.3612.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
Am Gautor D 8.16 9.16 9.4610.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
Schillerplatz A I —— [ I I
Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.) | 8.18 9.18 9.4810.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
GroRRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt) 8.19 9.19 9.4910.1010.4011.1011.4012.1012.4013.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.4017.10 17.40 18.10
Minsterplatz A 8.21 9.21 9.5110.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.1315.4316.1316.4317.1317.4318.13
Hauptbahnhof 8.23 9.23 9.5310.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.4514.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.15 17.45 18.15
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.55 23.25 0.05
Bldinger Stral3e 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.57 23.27 0.07
Jagerhaus (SEV) 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.58 23.28 0.08
Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.3119.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.00 23.30 0.10
Berliner Stralle C 18.3219.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.01 23.31 0.11
Pariser Tor D 18.3419.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.03 23.33 0.13
An der Philippsschanze F 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.04 23.34 0.14
Am Gautor D 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.05 23.35 0.15
Schillerplatz A | | | | | | | | |
Schillerplatz (Ersatzhalt Ludwigsstr.) {18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.07 23.37 0.17
GroRe Langgasse (Ersatzhalt) 18.4019.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.08 23.38 0.18
Miinsterplatz A 18.4319.1319.4320.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.10 23.40 0.20
Hauptbahnhof 18.4519.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.12 23.42 0.22
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